

Town of Indianoma Sanitary Sewerline Improvements Bid Tabulation												
			03MUN01		Bid Opening Date:5/1/03							
Item Description	Quan.	Units	Engineer's Estimate		Miller, Inc.		Miller Constr. & Sons		Shaffer Construction		M.L. Young	
			Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
Segment B												
8" DR35 PVC Sewerline	800	L.F.	5.00	4,000.00	3.50	2,800.00	10.00	8,000.00	8.00	6,400.00	29.00	23,200.00
4' Dia. Stand. Depth MH	2	EA.	1,500.00	3,000.00	1,100.00	2,200.00	1,200.00	2,400.00	525.00	1,050.00	1,200.00	2,400.00
4' Dia. Manhole Extra Depth	1	V.F.	150.00	180.00	175.00	210.00	125.00	150.00	935.00	1,122.00	80.00	96.00
Sewer Service Connection	7	EA.	350.00	2,450.00	250.00	1,750.00	300.00	2,100.00	185.00	1,295.00	125.00	875.00
6" DR35 PVC Sewerline	120	L.F.	4.00	480.00	3.00	360.00	10.00	1,200.00	3.60	432.00	28.00	3,360.00
Cleanout	1	EA.	300.00	300.00	200.00	200.00	300.00	300.00	125.00	125.00	200.00	200.00
Drive & Street Repair (Asphalt)	40	L.F.	20.00	800.00	28.00	1,120.00	35.00	1,400.00	28.00	1,120.00	30.00	1,200.00
Trench & Backfill (0-6')	170	L.F.	9.00	1,530.00	8.00	1,360.00	4.00	680.00	12.00	2,040.00	3.00	510.00
Trench & Backfill (6-8')	324	L.F.	11.00	3,564.00	9.00	2,916.00	6.00	1,944.00	16.00	5,184.00	4.00	1,296.00
Trench & Backfill (8-10')	426	L.F.	13.00	5,538.00	12.50	5,325.00	9.00	3,834.00	20.00	8,520.00	5.00	2,130.00
Sub-total Segment B				21,842.00		18,241.00		22,008.00		27,288.00		35,267.00
Segment F												
4' Dia. Stand. Depth MH	2	EA.	1,500.00	3,000.00	1,100.00	2,200.00	1,200.00	2,400.00	525.00	1,050.00	1,200.00	2,400.00
4' Dia. MH, Extra Depth	1.8	V.F.	150.00	270.00	175.00	315.00	125.00	225.00	935.00	1,683.00	80.00	144.00
8" DR35 PVC Sewerline	1,064	L.F.	5.00	5,320.00	3.50	3,724.00	10.00	10,640.00	8.00	8,512.00	29.00	30,856.00
Trench & Backfill (0-6')	564	L.F.	9.00	5,076.00	8.00	4,512.00	4.00	2,256.00	12.00	6,768.00	3.00	1,692.00
Trench & Backfill (6'-8')	150	L.F.	11.00	1,650.00	9.00	1,350.00	6.00	900.00	16.00	2,400.00	4.00	600.00
Trench & Backfill (8'-10')	350	L.F.	13.00	4,550.00	12.50	4,375.00	9.00	3,150.00	20.00	7,000.00	5.00	1,750.00
Drive & Street Repair (Asphalt)	40	L.F.	20.00	800.00	28.00	1,120.00	35.00	1,400.00	28.00	1,120.00	30.00	1,200.00
Sewer Serv. Conn.	8	EA.	350.00	2,800.00	250.00	2,000.00	300.00	2,400.00	185.00	1,480.00	125.00	1,000.00
Sub-total Segment F				23,466.00		19,596.00		23,371.00		30,013.00		39,642.00
Total Bid Price				45,308.00		37,837.00		45,379.00		57,301.00		74,909.00

* Bid extension math error corrected.